
Coaching Contact List Fall 2023 

Coaches Names Coaches Email Fall Sports 
Shawn Waller coachwaller9@gmail.com Varsity Football Head Coach 

Howard Jackson hjackson2@bcps.org  Varsity Football Assistant 

James Brown Jbrown3@bcps.org Varsity Football Assistant  

TBA  JV Football Head Coach 

Troy Thompson Coachtroy5@yahoo.com JV Football Assistant  

Travis Saulsbury tsaulsbury@bcps.org Boys Varsity Soccer 

Jonathan Richmond jrichmond@bcps.org Boys Varsity Soccer Assistant 

TBA  Boys JV Soccer 

Ron Santos ron@untiedgoalkeeper.com  Girls Varsity Soccer  

TBA  Girls Varsity Soccer Assistant  

Tom Rowe tbaxrowe@gmail.com Varsity Volleyball 

Hayley Mills Hbmills6@gmail.com Varsity Volleyball Assistant 

Ashley Rogers arogers240@gmail.com JV Volleyball 

Dave McEvoy dmcevoy@bcps.org Boys Varsity Golf 

Sean Wilson swilson12@bcps.org Girls Varsity Golf 

Leroy Levi Levi4@comcast.net Badminton  

Jodie Clouser clouserjodie@gmail.com Cross Country 
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